
Martin County Water District 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Meter Turn-on Charge 

Meter Turn-on Charge (after hours) 

Meter Re-read 

Meter Test (customer request) 

Service Call / Investigation 

Service Call/ Investigation (after hours) 

Meter Relocation 

Meter Service Damage 

Meter Reconnection 

Meter Reconnection (after hours) 

Returned Check Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

FOR Martin County, Kentucky 

PSC KY NO .. __________ _ 

l"Revlsed SHEETNO •. __ _.._ ___ _ 

CANCELLING PSC KY NO .. _____ _ 

CANCr=:LLEO 

SEP 2 2 2018 
SE~\~~~~K0Y PLflLIC 

MMISSION 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$40.00 

$ 75.00 

$40.00 

$ 60.00 

Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

$40.00 

$ 60.00 

$10.00 

10% 

(I) 

(I) 

(D) 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

(I) 

(N) 

(I) 

(I) 

(D) 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ _,Oc~to""'ber...._..8 ..... 2 ... o .... 1s<-----­
MON'IH/DATEI YF.AR 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE N0 •. __ ....,20u1~5.000KKXIS.___.JooDATBD._~O~ctpberlM!oCIOuo6,~2.,.0.._.I S,____ 

Aaron D. Greenwell 
ACTING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

10/6/2015 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


