	FOR Martin County, Kentucky		
	PSC KY NO		
	1st Revised SHEET NO.	7	
Martin County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY	NO	
(NAME OF OTILITY)	Original SHEET	NO7	·
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:			
Meter Turn-on Charge	\$	3 40.00	(I)
Meter Turn-on Charge (after hours)	\$	60.00	(I)
	CANCELLED		(D)
Meter Re-read	SEP 2 2 2018	6 40.00	<b>(T)</b>
Meter Test (customer request)	SERVICE COMMISSION	S 75.00	(I)
Service Call / Investigation	3	40.00	(I)
Service Call / Investigation (after hours)	\$	60.00	(I)
Meter Relocation	A	Actual Cost	
Meter Service Damage	A	Actual Cost	(N)
Meter Reconnection	\$	6 40.00	<b>(I)</b>
Meter Reconnection (after hours)	\$	60.00	<b>(I)</b>
Returned Check Charge	\$	3 10.00	
Late Payment Penalty		10%	

DATE OF ISSUE	October 8, 2015	
	MONTH/DATE/YEAR	
DATE EFFECTIVE	October 6, 2015	
$\bigcirc$ $\checkmark$	MONTH/DATE/YEAR	
ISSUED BY for Flemmore		
1	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	
TITLE Business	Manager	
BY AIRTHODITY OF ODDED OF	THE DUDI IC SEDVICE COMMISSION	

October 6, 2015

IN CASE NO. 2015-0005 DATED

EFFECTIVE 10/6/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Aaron D. Greenwell ACTING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TARIFF BRANCH

(D)